
Sub : SUPPLY OF FRP & INSPECTION VIP BOATS ON NW-1 UNDER JMVP– II (Arth Ganga) 

IFB No. : IN-IWAI-228578-GO-RFB 

Tender ID : 2021_JMVP_650771_1 & 2 

Amendment - 1 

S. 
No. 

Page No & Clause No. Existing Amended 

01. Cover Page  
 

LAST DATE FOR SALE OF BIDDING DOCUMENT 
Date: 01.11.2021 
 

LAST DATE FOR SALE OF BIDDING DOCUMENT 
Date: 16.11.2021 
 

02. Cover Page  
 

 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR RECEIPT OF BIDS : 01.11.2021 at 15:00 
Hours 
 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR RECEIPT OF BIDS : 16.11.2021 at 
15:00 Hours 
 

03. Cover Page TIME AND DATE OF OPENING OF BIDS – Technical Part : 01.11.2021 
at 15:30 Hours 
 

TIME AND DATE OF OPENING OF BIDS – Technical Part : 
16.11.2021 at 15:30 Hours 
 

04. Section II Bidding Data 
Sheet, Page 40, Clause ITB 
22.1 

The deadline for uploading of bids is: 
Date: 01.11.2021 
Time: 15:00 Hours 

The deadline for uploading of bids is: 
Date: 16.11.2021 
Time: 15:00 Hours 
 

05. Section II Bidding Data 
Sheet, Page 40, Clause ITB 
25.1 

The online opening of the Technical Parts of Bids shall take place 
at: 
IWAI, A-13, Sector-1, Noida – 201 301 (UP),   INDIA 
Date:   01.11.2021 
Time:  15:30 Hours 

The online opening of the Technical Parts of Bids shall take 
place at: 
IWAI, A-13, Sector-1, Noida – 201 301 (UP),   INDIA 
Date:   16.11.2021 
Time:  15:30 Hours 
 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Bidding Documents remains unaltered. 


